PRECISION DRILLING CORP

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

ISIN: CA74022D4075

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
72.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.49% (0.35)

ISIN CAT74022D4075
Symbol PD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 961 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

66.66 USD (300)
74.48 USD (100)
72.00 USD
72.44 USD
71.39 USD
71.72 USD
72.027202 USD
30,948
2,229,947.27
811

WKN: 74022D100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74022D4075&ID_NOTATION=98870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a373d837e65d4cf2855fa67516fe99c1e9833151a322a6682a678f709f80c8b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22221c1737db58feb&time=1721062977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e79624fe73be2fec95a483c9026e30b9db4c3c230a381b32ff7a0a9c247fb4b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c6830f8de5d30b6a&time=1721062977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34fac6915478104b6723f462274dcda3ed01f3057ef9b1e26ad2bd00959d58e2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7af6b5aa162bdb250&time=1721062977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ee308a33d90a5350ceb142086222d5d9d452f30f8e856c85443c08decd3d48c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c31ca6407d464c95&time=1721062977&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6172cf92d36fdeac8a000716fe3292720ef1f841328426905e7c9c1e87094555&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a66d9096ffc33e34&time=1721062977&tool=RSC

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
72.07 USD

Difference (] 0.49% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN CA74022D4075
Symbol PD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 961 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.66 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 74.48 USD (100)
Open 72.00 USD
High 72.44 USD
Low 71.39 USD
Close (prev. day) 71.72 USD
VWAP 72.027202 USD
Volume (pcs) 30,948
Trading volume 2,229,947.27
Number of trades 811
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.20% +37.77% +72.33%
Perf (abs.) +17.14  +19.76  +30.25
Beta 1.55 1.29 1.82
Volatility  36.97 36.93 53.37

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 66.50 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 98.63 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 65.50 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 72.07 USD
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 65.00 EUR

77.21 USD (2024/04/09
51.53 USD (2024/01/08
77.21 USD (2024/04/09
49.67 USD (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

5.09

0.00

2.23

0.00

70.18 USD (33,289
68.96 USD (39,418
68.24 USD (60,121

)
)
)
63.74 USD (74,669)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

443

11

811
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36810171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36810171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60945038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41260296

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 19:31 65.50 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:02 65.00 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36875270

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

% Precision

DRILLING

Contact Details

PRECISION DRILLING CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin A.
Neveu

Carey Ford
Darren Ruhr
Gene Stahl
Shuja

Goraya

Veronica
Foley

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Krablin  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Kevin Meyers  Member of Supervisory
Board

Bill Donovan Member of Supervisory
Board

David Williams Member of Supervisory
Board

Lori Lancaster Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Culbert Board

Susan Member of Supervisory

MacKenzie Board
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